5/2/25, 12:26 PM Manage Class S Region 1 Regional Meet

Team Scores

Class S Region 1 Regional Meet - May 2, 2025
@ Anna Jonesboro HS

8th Grade 7th Grade

Boys (12 of 12 events completed) Boys (2 of 2 events completed)

1 Century (Ullin) 69 1 Goreville

2 Cobden Jr High School 52 2 Vienna

3 Vienna 50 3 Century (Ullin)

4 Pope County (Golconda) 44 4 Jonesboro

5 Goreville 385 5 New Simpson Hill

6 Lick Creek 27 6 Adams

7 Jonesboro 26 7 Lick Creek

8 Dongola 20 7 Cypress Buncombe

9 Adams 14

10 Egyptian 12 Girls (1 of 1 events completed)

11 New Simpson Hill 11.5 1 Cairo

12 Cypress Buncombe 8 2 Cypress Buncombe
. 3 Century (Ullin)

Girls (13 of 13 events completed) 4 New Simpson Hill

1 Jonesboro 133 5 Jonesboro

2 New Simpson Hill 79 6 Adams

3 Egyptian 52

4 Vienna 38

5 Century (Ullin) 21

6 Pope County (Golconda) 14

6 Cairo 14

8 Adams 10

9 Shawnee District 84 8

10 Meridian (Mounds) 7

11 Cobden Jr High School 6

11 Cypress Buncombe 6

11 Dongola 6

11 Joppa Maple Grove 6

15 Goreville 1

15 Lick Creek 1

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6414230/runmeet/reports/scores

26
12
10

SN NN

- N b OO O =

12



5/2/25, 12:26 PM

Combined

Men (14 of 14 events completed)

Century (Ullin)
Goreville

Vienna

Cobden Jr High School
Pope County (Golconda)
Jonesboro

Lick Creek

Dongola

Adams

10 New Simpson Hill

11 Egyptian

o N o L1 A W N =

Xe]

12 Cypress Buncombe

Women (14 of 14 events completed)

1 Jonesboro

2 New Simpson Hill

3 Egyptian

4 Vienna

5 Century (Ullin)

6 Cairo

7 Pope County (Golconda)
8 Cypress Buncombe

9 Adams

10 Shawnee District 84

11 Meridian (Mounds)

12 Cobden Jr High School
13 Dongola

14 Joppa Maple Grove

15 Goreville

16 Lick Creek

79
64.5
62
52
44
32
28
20
16
15.5
12

135

= =2 NN W Ul
- M M DM N O DN W

_ = 0O O 0O N o =

Manage Class S Region 1 Regional Meet

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6414230/runmeet/reports/scores

212



