Team Scores Class S Region 1 Regional Meet - May 2, 2025 Q Anna Jonesboro HS

8th Grade

Boys	(12 of 12 events completed)	
1	Century (Ullin)	69
2	Cobden Jr High School	52
3	Vienna	50
4	Pope County (Golconda)	44
5	Goreville	38.5
6	Lick Creek	27
7	Jonesboro	26
8	Dongola	20
9	Adams	14
10	Egyptian	12
11	New Simpson Hill	11.5
12	Cypress Buncombe	8
Girls	(13 of 13 events completed)	
1	Jonesboro	133
2	New Simpson Hill	79
3	Egyptian	52
4	Vienna	38
5	Century (Ullin)	21
6	Pope County (Golconda)	14
6	Cairo	14
8	Adams	10
9	Shawnee District 84	8
10	Meridian (Mounds)	7
11	Cobden Jr High School	6
11	Cypress Buncombe	6
11	Dongola	6
11	Joppa Maple Grove	6
15	Goreville	1
15	Lick Creek	1

7th Grade

Boys	(2 of 2 events completed)	
1	Goreville	26
2	Vienna	12
3	Century (Ullin)	10
4	Jonesboro	6
5	New Simpson Hill	4
6	Adams	2
7	Lick Creek	1
7	Cypress Buncombe	1
Girls	(1 of 1 events completed)	
1	Cairo	10
2	Cypress Buncombe	8
3	Century (Ullin)	6
4	New Simpson Hill	4
5	Jonesboro	2
-	A 1	4
6	Adams	1

Combined

Men (14 of 14 events completed)

1	Century (Ullin)	79
2	Goreville	64.5
3	Vienna	62
4	Cobden Jr High School	52
5	Pope County (Golconda)	44
6	Jonesboro	32
7	Lick Creek	28
8	Dongola	20
9	Adams	16
10	New Simpson Hill	15.5
11	Egyptian	12
12	Cypress Buncombe	9

Women (14 of 14 events completed)

1	Jonesboro	135
2	New Simpson Hill	83
3	Egyptian	52
4	Vienna	38
5	Century (Ullin)	27
6	Cairo	24
7	Pope County (Golconda)	14
8	Cypress Buncombe	14
9	Adams	11
10	Shawnee District 84	8
11	Meridian (Mounds)	7
12	Cobden Jr High School	6
13	Dongola	6
14	Joppa Maple Grove	6
15	Goreville	1
16	Lick Creek	1